Women Trial Lawyers Caucus

Chair: Brandi Gatewood
Moderator: Lauren Barnes

Theme: Moving Forward in a Virtual World and Preparing for Emerging Issues

9:00 am

9:05 am

9:40 am

10:10 am

10:35 am

10:45 am

11:45 am

12:10 pm

12:35 pm

Opening Remarks (5 minutes)

How to Prep Your Client Remotely for a Remote Deposition (30 minutes)
Danielle Mason
The Sanders Firm, Montgomery, AL

Kelly Fitzpatrick
Fitzpatrick Law, Southbury, CT

Tactics to Use in Virtual Mediation & Settlement (30 minutes)
Nicole Kruegel

Jeanmarie Whalen

Domnick, Cunningham & Whalen, Palm Beach Gardens, FL

Remote Hearings and Trials: How to Be Persuasive Virtually (30 minutes)
Sara Williams Davis
Alexander Shunnarah Injury Attorneys, Birmingham, AL

Break (5 minutes)

Ethical Considerations of Remote Litigation (60 minutes) (ethics)
Jennifer Johnson
Ingram PLLC, Hattiesburg, MS

Bankruptcy: Protecting Your Fees When Representing a Plaintiff-Debtor
(25 minutes)

Emmie Schulte

Emmie L. Schulte, LLC, Katy, TX

Vaccine Litigation 101 (25 minutes)
Jennifer Maglio
Maglio Christopher & Toale, Sarasota, FL

Adjourn



