Women Trial Lawyers Caucus

Chair: Brandi Gatewood Moderator: Lauren Barnes

Theme: Moving Forward in a Virtual World and Preparing for Emerging Issues

9:00 am	Opening Remarks (5 minutes)
9:05 am	How to Prep Your Client Remotely for a Remote Deposition (30 minutes) Danielle Mason The Sanders Firm, Montgomery, AL
	Kelly Fitzpatrick Fitzpatrick Law, Southbury, CT
9:40 am	Tactics to Use in Virtual Mediation & Settlement (30 minutes) Nicole Kruegel Jeanmarie Whalen Domnick, Cunningham & Whalen, Palm Beach Gardens, FL
10:10 am	Remote Hearings and Trials: How to Be Persuasive Virtually (30 minutes) Sara Williams Davis Alexander Shunnarah Injury Attorneys, Birmingham, AL
10:35 am	Break (5 minutes)
10:45 am	Ethical Considerations of Remote Litigation (60 minutes) (ethics) Jennifer Johnson Ingram PLLC, Hattiesburg, MS
11:45 am	Bankruptcy: Protecting Your Fees When Representing a Plaintiff-Debtor (25 minutes) Emmie Schulte Emmie L. Schulte, LLC, Katy, TX
12:10 pm	Vaccine Litigation 101 (25 minutes) Jennifer Maglio Maglio Christopher & Toale, Sarasota, FL
12:35 pm	Adjourn